Pes - Gina Handler - Andy Andyova
Startovni Cislo - 0

Béh - 1. béh

Disciplina Max Ziskano Poznamka

Outrun 20 1.00
Lift 10 8.00
Fetch 20 1.00
Drive 30 RET
Shed 10 RET
Pen 10 RET
Single 10 RET

Celkem 0

OLF 0

Rozhodci - Viola Hebeler



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/43
https://herdio.cz/app/user/46
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/10/groups/29/fields/38

Pes - Gina

Startovni cislo - 0

Béh - 2. béh

Disciplina
Outrun
Lift
Fetch
Drive
Shed
Pen
Single
Celkem

OLF

Rozhodci - Viola Hebeler

Max

20

10

20

30

10

10

10

Handler - Andy Andyova

Ziskano

18.00

7.00

2.00

15.00

9.00

TIME

TIME

51

42

Poznamka



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/43
https://herdio.cz/app/user/46
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/10/groups/29/fields/39

Handler

Pes
Béh
Disciplina Max
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10
Celkem
OLF
Rozhodci
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